Fiche technique

Mamelon long
- filetage R
modeéle 3530

article 267 391

Caractéristiques

Longueur

Filet male conique
Longueur

Poids

Volume

Matériau

730248e56e2f6dab20c8345a9eec65ab99c3f00a

60
%4
60 mm
119,48 g
95,631 cm?®

bronze ou bronze au silicium
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